
Version (1)-2023 

Victory Life International Bible Training Centre – 2025 CALENDAR 

FEBRUARY INTAKE 
Information Day & Orientation    
Night School Tuesday 4th/Wednesday 5th/Thursday 6th Feb 6.30pm to 7.00pm  
 Prior to commencement of chosen night 
Day School                        Friday 7th February 11:30am to 12:30pm During Open Week 

Open Week Monday 3rd February – Friday 7th February 
 
FIRST TERM 
Day School Monday 3rd February – Friday 4th April (9 weeks) 
Night School  Tuesday 4th February – Thursday 27th March (8 weeks) 
 

 

Public Holidays Monday 3rd March   Labour Day 
  

   
Bible School Holidays Day School: Monday 7th April – Friday 18th April (2 weeks) 
 Night School: Tuesday 31st March - Thursday 17th April (3 weeks) 
SECOND TERM 
Day School  Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 20th June (9 weeks) 
Night School  Tuesday 22nd April – Thursday 12th June (8 weeks) 
   
Public Holidays Monday 21st April Easter Monday 
 Monday 2nd June  W.A. Day 
     

Bible School Holidays Day: Monday 23rd June – Friday 18th July (4 weeks) 
                                       Night School: Monday 16th June – Thursday 17th July (5 weeks) 
                                           

JULY INTAKE 
Information Day & Orientation  
Night School Tuesday 22nd/Wednesday 23rd/Thursday 24th July 6.30pm - 7.00pm  
 Prior to commencement of chosen night 
Day School                        Friday 25th July 11:30am to 12.30pm During Open Week 

Open Week Monday 21st July – Friday 25th July             
 

THIRD TERM 
Day School  Monday 21st July - Friday 12th September (8 weeks) 
Night School  Tuesday 23rd July – Thursday 11th September (8 weeks) 
Annual Retreat (camp) Friday 12th September – Sunday 14th September TBC 
 
 

Bible School Holidays Day: Monday 15th Sept– Friday 26th Sept (2 week) 
 Night School: Tuesday 16th Sept – Thursday 24thSept (2 week) 
 

Public Holidays Monday 29th September  King’s Birthday (TBC) 
 

FOURTH TERM 
Day School  Tuesday 30th September – Friday 5th December (10 weeks) 
Night School  Tuesday 30th September – Thursday 27th November (9 weeks) 
VLI Conference Tuesday 6th October – Friday 10th October TBC 
 

Graduation Dinner Thursday 4th December 6:30 pm       
Graduation Practice Wednesday 3rd December 9:00 am          
Graduation  Sunday 7th December 5:00 pm  
 

      


